:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

10002465

Sep 20, 2024 17:39 (UTC)

In epoch 312,577 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 680129 - 0.019234633 ETH®
48.87 USD

2 680130 - 0.019225478 ETH®
48.85 USD

3 680131 - 0.019204811 ETH®
48.79 USD

4 680132 - 0.019191214 ETH®
48.76 USD

S 680133 - 0.019194024 ETH®
48.77 USD

6 680134 - 0.019237946 ETH®
48.88 USD

7 680135 - 0.019184910 ETH®
48.74 USD
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/slot/10002465
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/epoch/312577
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680129
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680130
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680131
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680132
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680133
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680134
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680135

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

680136

680137

680138

680139

680140

680141

680142

680143

680144

Validator Id

1375546

Amount

- 0.019208777
48.80 USD

- 0.063815278
162.15 USD

- 0.063600606
161.60 USD

- 0.019223077
48.84 USD

- 0.019231173
48.86 USD

- 0.019249080
48.91 USD

- 0.019244940
48.90 USD

- 0.019186689
48.75 USD

- 0.019239633
48.88 USD

Amount

+ 0.046038190
116.98 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680136
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680137
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680138
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680139
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680140
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680141
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680142
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680143
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/680144
https://blockchair.com/nl/beacon-chain/validator/1375546

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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