

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-08 18:50 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10002465</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 20, 2024 · 17:39 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>312,577</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>680129</u>	- 0.019234633 ETH ⊘ 48.87 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>680130</u>	- 0.019225478 ETH ↔ 48.85 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>680131</u>	- 0.019204811 ETH ↔ 48.79 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>680132</u>	- 0.019191214 ETH ⊘ 48.76 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>680133</u>	- 0.019194024 ETH ↔ 48.77 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>680134</u>	- 0.019237946 ETH 📀 48.88 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>680135</u>	- 0.019184910 ETH ⊘ 48.74 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount	
<u>8</u>	<u>680136</u>	- 0.019208777 ETH 🔗 48.80 USD	
<u>9</u>	<u>680137</u>	- 0.063815278 ETH ⊘ 162.15 USD	
<u>10</u>	<u>680138</u>	- 0.063600606 ETH 🐼 161.60 USD	
<u>11</u>	<u>680139</u>	- 0.019223077 ETH ⊘ 48.84 USD	
<u>12</u>	<u>680140</u>	- 0.019231173 ETH ⊘ 48.86 USD	
<u>13</u>	<u>680141</u>	- 0.019249080 ETH ⊘ 48.91 USD	
<u>14</u>	<u>680142</u>	- 0.019244940 ETH 🔗 48.90 USD	
<u>15</u>	<u>680143</u>	- 0.019186689 ETH ③ 48.75 USD	
<u>16</u>	<u>680144</u>	- 0.019239633 ETH ⊘ 48.88 USD	
PROPOSALS EVENTS			
#	Validator Id	Amount	
4			

<u>1</u> <u>1375546</u>

+ 0.046038190 ETH ↔ 116.98 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.